B Board Material Codes: B Board Incomers:
DDB250MSR06*	 6W 250A Prov for ISO/MCCB/MTR/SPD B Brd
DDB250MSR08*	 8W 250A Prov for ISO/MCCB/MTR/SPD B Brd
DDB250MSR10	 10W 250A Prov for ISO/MCCB/MTR/SPD B Brd
DDB250MSR12	 12W 250A Prov for ISO/MCCB/MTR/SPD B Brd
DDB250MSR16	 16W 250A Prov for ISO/MCCB/MTR/SPD B Brd
DDB250MSR20*	 20W 250A Prov for ISO/MCCB/MTR/SPD B Brd
DDB250MSR24* 	 24W 250A Prov for ISO/MCCB/MTR/SPD B Brd
QM5G-250-250-3P	 250A 3P Disconnector Icw 3.5KA 250AF
QM5G-250-250-4P	 250A 4P Disconnector Icw 3.5KA 250AF
QM5-250L-250-3P	 250A 3P TMD 50KA MCCB 250AF
QM5-250L-250-4P	 250A 4P TMD 50KA MCCB 250AF